PEERLESS®
STANDARD ALLOY
FOUNDRY SORTING
HOOKS - SHORT
VERSION

The Peerless® Standard Alloy Foundry Sorting Hook is ideally used for
foundry and industrial sorting applications. This hook also comes in a
standard size version.
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FINISH

ORIGIN APPLICATION
e Self-colored or blue-grey powder coat e Made in USA e Custom Lifting
finish
HOOK TYPE MATERIAL

STAN DARDS e Foundry Sorting Hook - short version e 8620 or 4130 alloy Steel
e Certified to OSHA and ASME standards
ATTACHMENT

e Eye
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PRODUCTS SPECIFICATIONS

Product

FSA050S
FSA063S
FSA075S
FSA081S
FSA100S
FSA113S
FSA125S

Chain Size Inches Dim A (in.)

9/32
9/32
9/32
3/8
3/8
3/8
172

0.500
0.630
0.750
0.810
1.000
1.130
1.250

Dim B (in.)
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000

Dim C (in.)
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.880
1.000
1.000
1.250

Dim D (in.)
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000

Dim E (in.)
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500

Lbs. Per Ea.
1.33
2.00
2.30
2.88
3.80
4.70
6.30

Working Load Limit (Lbs.)
450

900

1400

2000

3000

4000

5500
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